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World Athletics Diamond League 
The IAAF Diamond League replaced the IAAF Golden League in 2010. The IAAF Diamond League consists of 14 meetings around the world. At each meeting 16 of the 32 
disciplines are scheduled. 
The scoring to the Diamond Race: At every meeting the winners got 4 points (runners-up 2 points and third place 1 point). At the final competition of the annual series the 
points were doubled. On tie on points the first tie breaker was the number of wins, then the result of the final competition. The overall winners in each discipline were awarded 
a diamond of about USD 80.000. 
Since 2017, the best 8 and 12 athletes on points resp. qualify for the Diamond League Final. Only the winners at this final are the Diamond League Winners of the season. 
Due to the ongoing COVID-19 pandemic the format was changed in 2020. The series was no structured series of events leading up to a final and athletes had not earned 
Diamond League points. 
 Diamond League Final 
1. 2017, Aug 24 Zürich SUI (16 events) 
 2017, Sep 01 Bruxelles BEL (16 events) 
2. 2018, Aug 30 Zürich SUI (16 events) 
 2018, Aug 31 Bruxelles BEL (16 events) 
3. 2019, Aug 29 Zürich SUI (16 events) 
 2019, Sep 06 Bruxelles BEL (16 events) 

 2020 not held 
4. 2021, Sep 08 - 09 Zürich SUI 
5. 2022, Sep 07 - 08 Zürich SUI 
6. 2023, Sep 16 - 17 Eugene USA 
7. 2024, Sep 13- 14 Bruxelles BEL 
8. 2025, Aug 27 - 28 Zürich SUI 

100 m - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 GAY Tyson USA 16 THOMPSON Richard TRI   8 BLAKE Yohan JAM   7 

2011 POWELL Asafa JAM 18 BLAKE Yohan JAM   8 CARTER Nesta JAM   4 

2012 BOLT Usain JAM 16 CARTER Nesta JAM   8 BAILEY Ryan USA   6 

2013 GATLIN Justin USA 14 BOLT Usain JAM 10 CARTER Nesta JAM   5 

2014 GATLIN Justin USA 16 RODGERS Mike USA 13 CARTER Nesta JAM   7 

2015 GATLIN Justin USA 20 VICAUT Jimmy FRA   7 RODGERS Mike USA   5 

2016 POWELL Asafa JAM 26 MEITÉ Ben Youssef CIV 24 SIMBINE Akani RSA 18 

2017 UJAH Chijindu GBR 9,97 MEITÉ Ben Youssef CIV 9,97 BAKER Ronnie USA 10,01 

2018 COLEMAN Christian USA 9,79 BAKER Ronnie USA 9,93 BLAKE Yohan JAM 9,94 

2019 LYLES Noah USA 9,98 XIE Zhenye CHN 10,04 BLAKE Yohan JAM 10,07 

2021 KERLEY Fred USA 9,87 DE GRASSE Andre CAN 9,89 BAKER Ronnie USA 9,91 

2022 BROMELL Trayvon USA 9,94 BLAKE Yohan JAM 10,05 BROWN Aaron CAN 10,06 

2023 COLEMAN Christian USA 9,83 LYLES Noah USA 9,85 OMANYALA Ferdinand KEN 9,85 

2024 BLAKE Ackeem JAM 9,93 COLEMAN Christian USA 10,00 KERLEY Fred USA 10,01 

2025 COLEMAN Christian USA 9,97 SIMBINE Akani RSA 9,98 BLAKE Ackeem JAM 9,99 
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200 m - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 SPEARMON Wallace USA 13 BLAKE Yohan JAM   6 BAILEY Ryan USA   4 

2011 DIX Walter USA 16 BLAKE Yohan JAM   8 NDURE Jaysuma Saidy NOR   5 

2012 ASHMEADE Nickel JAM 15 BOLT Usain JAM 12 MARTINA Churandy NED 12 

2013 WEIR Warren JAM 18 ASHMEADE Nickel JAM   8 SMELYK Serhiy UKR   4 

2014 EDWARD Alonso PAN 19 ASHMEADE Nickel JAM 18 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA   4 

2015 EDWARD Alonso PAN 16 JOBODWANA Anaso RSA 11 DWYER Rasheed JAM   4 

2016 EDWARD Alonso PAN 44 MARTINA Churandy NED 27 FORTE Julian JAM 25 

2017 LYLES Noah USA 20,00 WEBB Ameer USA 20,01 GULIYEV Ramil TUR 20,02 

2018 LYLES Noah USA 19,67 GULIYEV Ramil TUR 19,98 RICHARDS Jereem TRI 20,04 

2019 LYLES Noah USA 19,74 GULIYEV Ramil TUR 19,86 DE GRASSE Andre CAN 19,87 

2021 BEDNAREK Kenneth USA 19,70 DE GRASSE Andre CAN 19,72 KERLEY Fred USA 19,83 

2022 LYLES Noah USA 19,52 BROWN Aaron CAN 20,02 OGANDO Alexander DOM 20,02 

2023 DE GRASSE Andre CAN 19,76 BEDNAREK Kenneth USA 19,95 KNIGHTON Erriyon USA 19,97 

2024 BEDNAREK Kenneth USA 19,67 TEBOGO Letsile BOT 19,80 OGANDO Alexander DOM 19,97 

2025 LYLES Noah USA 19,74 TEBOGO Letsile BOT 19,76 OGANDO Alexander DOM 20,14 

       

400 m - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 WARINER Jeremy USA 28 GONZALES Jermaine JAM 14 TAYLOR Angelo USA   4 

2011 JAMES Kirani GRN 12 GONZALES Jermaine JAM 11 BROWN Chris BAH   6 

2012 BORLÉE Kévin BEL 10 SANTOS Luguelín DOM 10 BORLÉE Jonathan BEL   9 

2013 MERRITT LaShawn USA 20 JAMES Kirani GRN 18 MASRAHI Yousef Ahmed KSA   4 

2014 MERRITT LaShawn USA 26 ROBERTS Gil USA   6 
MAKWALA Isaac BOT 
MASRAHI Yousef Ahmed KSA 

  5 

2015 JAMES Kirani GRN 14 MERRITT LaShawn USA 11 VAN NIEKERK Wayde RSA 10 

2016 MERRITT LaShawn USA 50 TAPLIN Bralon GRN 24 MAKWALA Isaac BOT 20 

2017 MAKWALA Isaac BOT 43,95 ROBERTS Gil USA 44,54 NORWOOD Vernon USA 45,01 

2018 KERLEY Fred USA 44,80 STROTHER Nathan USA 44,93 HUDSON-SMITH Matthew GBR 44,95 

2019 NORMAN Michael USA 44,26 KERLEY Fred USA 44,46 BLOOMFIELD Akeem JAM 44,67 

2021 CHERRY Michael USA 44,41 JAMES Kirani GRN 44,42 LENDORE Deon TRI 44,81 

2022 JAMES Kirani GRN 44,26 DEADMON Bryce USA 44,47 NORWOOD Vernon USA 44,66 

2023 JAMES Kirani GRN 44,30 HALL Quincy USA 44,44 NORWOOD Vernon USA 44,61 

2024 DOBSON Charles GBR 44,49 JAMES Kirani GRN 44,63 SAMUKONGA Muzala ZAM 44,69 

2025 PATTERSON Jacory USA 43,85 NDORI Bayapo BOT 44,40 NORWOOD Vernon USA 44,45 
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800 m - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 RUDISHA David Lekuta KEN 20 KAKI KHAMIS Abubaker SUD 10 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL   5 

2011 RUDISHA David Lekuta KEN 16 KIPROP Asbel KEN   8 YEGO Alfred Kirwa KEN   5 

2012 AMAN Mohammed ETH 14 RUDISHA David Lekuta KEN 12 KOSENCHA Leonard Kirwa KEN   6 

2013 AMAN Mohammed ETH 22 SOLOMON Duane USA   4 SYMMONDS Nick USA   4 

2012 AMAN Mohammed ETH 14 RUDISHA David Lekuta KEN 12 KOSENCHA Leonard Kirwa KEN   6 

2013 AMAN Mohammed ETH 22 SOLOMON Duane USA   4 SYMMONDS Nick USA   4 

2014 AMOS Nijel BOT 14 RUDISHA David Lekuta KEN 10 SOULEIMAN Ayanleh DJI   6 

2015 AMOS Nijel BOT 16 KSZCZOT Adam POL 10 TUKA Amel BIH   6 

2016 ROTICH Ferguson Cheruiyot KEN 39 BOSSE Pierre-Ambroise FRA 29 KSZCZOT Adam POL 27 

2017 AMOS Nijel BOT 1:44,53 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL 1:44,77 KSZCZOT Adam POL 1:44,84 

2018 KORIR Emmanuel Kipkurui KEN 1:44,72 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL 1:45,21 ROTICH Ferguson Cheruiyot KEN 1:45,28 

2019 BRAZIER Donovan USA 1:42,70 AMOS Nijel BOT 1:42,98 McBRIDE Brandon CAN 1:43,51 

2021 KORIR Emmanuel Kipkurui KEN 1:44,56 ROTICH Ferguson Cheruiyot KEN 1:44,96 MURPHY Clayton USA 1:45,21 

2022 KORIR Emmanuel Kipkurui KEN 1:43,26 AROP Marco CAN 1:43,38 WIGHTMAN Jake GBR 1:44,10 

2023 WANYONYI Emmanuel KEN 1:42,80 AROP Marco CAN 1:42,85 SEDJATI Djamel ALG 1:43,06 

2024 WANYONYI Emmanuel KEN 1:42,70 SEDJATI Djamel ALG 1:42,86 AROP Marco CAN 1:43,25 

2025 WANYONYI Emmanuel KEN 1:42,37 BURGIN Max GBR 1:42,42 AROP Marco CAN 1:42,57 

       

1.500 m - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 KIPROP Asbel KEN 22 CHOGE Augustine Kiprono KEN 13 MANZANO Leonel USA   6 

2011 CHEPSEBA Nixon Kiplimo KEN 12 KIPROP Asbel KEN 11 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 10 

2012 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 16 KIPROP Asbel KEN 14 GEBREMEDHIN Mekonnen ETH 13 

2013 SOULEIMAN Ayanleh DJI 18 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 14 KIPROP Asbel KEN   6 

2014 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 16 
KIPROP Asbel KEN 
SOULEIMAN Ayanleh DJI 

11 ---  

2015 KIPROP Asbel KEN 17 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 10 MANANGOI Elijah Motonei KEN   4 

2016 KIPROP Asbel KEN 42 MANANGOI Elijah Motonei KEN 28 IGUIDER Abdalaati MAR 21 

2017 CHERUIYOT Timothy KEN 3:33,93 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 3:34,26 MANANGOI Elijah Motonei KEN 3:34,65 

2018 CHERUIYOT Timothy KEN 3:30,27 MANANGOI Elijah Motonei KEN 3:31,16 SOULEIMAN Ayanleh DJI 3:31,24 

2019 CHERUIYOT Timothy KEN 3:30,22 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR 3:31,62 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip NOR 3:33,33 

2021 CHERUIYOT Timothy KEN 3:31,37 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR 3:31,45 McSWEYN Stewart AUS 3:32,14 

2022 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR 3:29,02 CHERUIYOT Timothy KEN 3:30,27 HOARE Oliver AUS 3:30,59 

20231 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR 3:43,73 NUGUSE Yared USA 3:43,97 MILLS George GBR 3:47,65 

2024 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR 3:30,37 CHERUIYOT Timothy KEN 3:30,93 HOCKER Cole USA 3:30,94 

2025 LAROS Niels NED 3:29,20 CHERUIYOT Reynold KEN 3:29,91 KOECH Phanuel KEN 3:30,02 

       

 
1 1 Mile 
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5.000 m - Men (2023 and 2025: 3.000 m) 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 MERGA Imane ETH 16 BEKELE Tariku ETH 14 
CHEPKOK Vincent Kiprop KEN 
KICHOGE Eliud KEN 

  6 

2011 MERGA Imane ETH 15 CHEPKOK Vincent Kiprop KEN   7 GEBREMESKEL Dejen ETH   4 

2012 KOECH Isiah Kiplangat KEN 15 GEBREMESKEL Dejen ETH   8 LONGOSIWA Thomas Pkemei KEN   6 

2013 ALAMIREW Yenew ETH 19 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 15 SOI Edwin Cheruiyot KEN   4 

2014 NDIKU Caleb Mwangangi KEN 15 ALAMIREW Yenew ETH 14 EDRIS Muktar ETH   8 

2015 KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 14 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH   9 LONGOSIWA Thomas Pkemei KEN   5 

2016 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 35 EDRIS Muktar ETH 30 KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 22 

2017 FARAH Mohamed GBR 13:06,05 EDRIS Muktar ETH 13:06,09 KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 13:06,18 

2018 BAREGA Selemon ETH 12:43,02 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 12:45,82 KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 12:46,79 

2019 CHEPTEGEI Joshua UGA 12:57,41 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 12:58,15 KIMELI Nicholas Kipkorir KEN 12:59,05 

2021 AREGAWI Berihu ETH 12:58,65 BALEW Birhanu BRN 13:01,27 KROP Jacob KEN 13:01,81 

2022 KIPKORIR Nicholas KEN 12:59,05 LOBALU Domnic Lokinyomo SSD 12:59,40 FISHER Grant USA 13:00,56 

2023 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR 7:23,63 KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 7:23,64 FISHER Grant USA 7:25,47 

2024 AREGAWI Berihu ETH 12:43,66 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 12:44,25 BEKELE Telahun Haile ETH 12:45,63 

2025 GRESSIER Jimmy FRA 7:36,78 FISHER Grant USA 7:36,81 ALMGREN Andreas SWE 7:36,82 

       

110 m hurdles - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 OLIVER David USA 28 THOMAS Dwight JAM   9 WILSON Ryan USA   8 

2011 ROBLES Dayron CUB 16 OLIVER David USA 13 RICHARDSON Jason USA 10 

2012 MERRITT Aries USA 18 RICHARDSON Jason USA 18 OLIVER David USA   5 

2013 OLIVER David USA 18 RICHARDSON Jason USA   6 WILSON Ryan USA   6 

2014 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal FRA 27 SHUBENKOV Sergey RUS   8 ORTEGA Orlando CUB   6 

2015 OLIVER David USA 16 ORTEGA Orlando CUB 12 SHUBENKOV Sergey RUS 11 

2016 ORTEGA Orlando CUB 60 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal FRA 23 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 21 

2017 SHUBENKOV Sergey ANA 13,14 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 13,17 MERRITT Aries USA 13,20 

2018 SHUBENKOV Sergey ANA 12,97 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 13,10 PARCHMENT Hansle JAM 13,35 

2019 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 13,22 LEVY Ronald JAM 13,31 SHUBENKOV Sergey ANA 13,33 

2021 ALLEN Devon USA 13,06 LEVY Ronald JAM 13,06 PARCHMENT Hansle JAM 13,17 

2022 HOLLOWAY Grant USA 13,02 BROADBELL Rasheed JAM 13,06 PARCHMENT Hansle JAM 13,26 

2023 PARCHMENT Hansle JAM 12,93 HOLLOWAY Grant USA 13,06 ROBERTS Daniel USA 13,07 

2024 ZHOYA Sasha FRA 13,16 SIMONELLI Lorenzo ITA 13,22 CRITTENDEN Freddie USA 13,24 

2025 TINCH Cordell USA 12,92 LLOPIS Enrique ESP 13,12 BRITT Jamal USA 13,21 
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400 m hurdles - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 JACKSON Bershawn USA 28 CULSON Javier PUR   7 GREENE David GBR   6 

2011 GREENE David GBR 16 CULSON Javier PUR 15 FREDERICKS Cornel RSA   4 

2012 CULSON Javier PUR 16 TAYLOR Angelo USA 13 TINSLEY Michael USA   4 

2013 CULSON Javier PUR 15 GORDON Jehue TRI 12 TINSLEY Michael USA   9 

2014 TINSLEY Michael USA 21 CULSON Javier PUR 17 FREDERICKS Cornel RSA 12 

2015 JACKSON Bershawn USA 18 
DUTCH Johnny USA 
GIBSON Jeffery BAH 

  9 ---  

2016 CLEMENT Kerron USA 51 CULSON Javier PUR 37 VAN ZYL L.J. RSA 17 

2017 McMASTER Kyron IVB 48,07 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 48,22 HUSSEIN Kariem SUI 48,45 

2018 McMASTER Kyron IVB 48,08 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 48,10 COPELLO Yasmani TUR 48,73 

2019 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 46,92 BENJAMIN Rai USA 46,98 McMASTER Kyron IVB 48,58 

2021 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 47,35 DOS SANTOS Alison BRA 47,81 McMASTER Kyron IVB 48,24 

2022 DOS SANTOS Alison BRA 46,98 ROSSER Khallifah USA 47,76 ALLEN C.J. USA 48,21 

2023 BENJAMIN Rai USA 46,39 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 46,53 McMASTER Kyron IVB 47,31 

2024 DOS SANTOS Alison BRA 47,93 SAMBA Abderrahman QAT 48,20 MÄGI Rasmus EST 48,26 

2025 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 46,70 SAMBA Abderrahman QAT 47,45 NATHANIEL Ezekiel NGR 47,56 

       

3.000 m steeplechase - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 KOECH Paul Kipsiele KEN 17 KEMBOI Ezekiel KEN 15 KIPRUTO Brimin Kiprop KEN 10 

2011 KOECH Paul Kipsiele KEN 17 KEMBOI Ezekiel KEN 16 KIPLAGAT Benjamin UGA   5 

2012 KOECH Paul Kipsiele KEN 20 KIPRUTO Brimin Kiprop KEN 10 KIPRUTO Conseslus KEN   8 

2013 KIPRUTO Conseslus KEN 15 YEGO Hillary Kipsang KEN 14 KEMBOI Ezekiel KEN   6 

2014 BIRECH Jairus Kipchoge KEN 28 KIPRUTO Brimin Kiprop KEN   5 

JAGER Evan USA 
KEMBOI Ezekiel KEN 
KIPRUTO Conseslus KEN 
MEKHISSI-BENABBAD Mahiedine FRA 

  4 

2015 BIRECH Jairus Kipchoge KEN 20 KOECH Paul Kipsiele KEN 12 KIPRUTO Conseslus KEN   9 

2016 KIPRUTO Conseslus KEN 70 
KIBIWOTT Abraham KEN 
KOECH Paul Kipsiele KEN 

20 ---  

2017 KIPRUTO Conseslus KEN 8:04,73 EL BAKKALI Soufiane MAR 8:04,83 JAGER Evan USA 8:11,71 

2018 KIPRUTO Conseslus KEN 8:10,15 EL BAKKALI Soufiane MAR 8:10,19 JAGER Evan USA 8:13,22 

2019 WALE Getnet ETH 8:06,92 EL BAKKALI Soufiane MAR 8:07,08 GIRMA Lamecha ETH 8:07,66 

2021 KIGEN Benjamin KEN 8:17,45 EL BAKKALI Soufiane MAR 8:17,70 KIBIWOTT Abraham KEN 8:18,16 

2022 EL BAKKALI Soufiane MAR 8:07,67 WALE Getnet ETH 8:08,56 KIBIWOTT Abraham KEN 8:08,61 

2023 KOECH Simon Kiprop KEN 8:06,26 FIREWU Samuel ETH 8:10,74 BEAMISH George NZL 8:14,01 

2024 SEREM Amos KEN 8:06,90 EL BAKKALI Soufiane MAR 8:08,60 JHINAOUI Mohamed Amin TUN 8:09,68 

2025 RUPPERT Frederick GER 8:09,02 SEREM Amos KEN 8:09,96 BEN YAZIDE Salahedddine MAR 8:14,10 
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High jump - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 UKHOV Ivan RUS 20 WILLIAMS Jesse USA 13 SHUSTOV Aleksandr RUS   2 

2011 WILLIAMS Jesse USA   9 SILNOV Andrey RUS   9 CHONDROKOÚKIS Dimítrios GRE   8 

2012 GRABARZ Robert GBR 17 WILLIAMS Jesse USA 12 UKHOV Ivan RUS 12 

2013 BONDARENKO Bohdan UKR 26 BARSHIM Mutaz Essa QAT 13 BANIOTIS Konstadinos GRE   4 

2014 BARSHIM Mutaz Essa QAT 20 BONDARENKO Bohdan UKR 20 UKHOV Ivan RUS   8 

2015 BARSHIM Mutaz Essa QAT 20 ZHANG Guowei CHN   9 BONDARENKO Bohdan UKR   6 

2016 KYNARD Erik USA 46 BARSHIM Mutaz Essa QAT 36 GRABARZ Robert GBR 31 

2017 BARSHIM Mutaz Essa QAT 2,36 GHAZAL Majd Eddin SYR 2,31 BONDARENKO Bohdan UKR 2,31 

2018 STARC Brandon AUS 2,33 PRZYBYLKO Mateusz GER 2,33 TAMBERI Gianmarco ITA 2,31 

2019 PROTSENKO Andriy UKR 2,32 STARC Brandon AUS 2,30 IVANOV Tihomir BUL 2,30 

2021 TAMBERI Gianmarco ITA 2,34 PROTSENKO Andriy UKR 2,30 IVANYUK Ilya ANA 2,30 

2022 TAMBERI Gianmarco ITA 2,34 HARRISON JuVaughn USA 2,34 LOVETT Django CAN 2,27 

2023 WOO Sanghyeok KOR 2,35 KOBIELSKI Norbert POL 2,33 HARRISON JuVaughn USA 2,33 

2024 TAMBERI Gianmarco ITA 2,34 DOROSHCHUK Oleh UKR 2,31 WOO Sanghyeok KOR 2,25 

2025 KERR Hamish NZL 2,32 DOROSHCHUK Oleh UKR 2,30 HARRISON JuVaughn USA 2,25 

       

Pole vault - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 20 MOHR Malte GER 15 MICHALSKI Łukasz POL   5 

2011 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 20 MOHR Malte GER 12 FILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 10 

2012 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 24 OTTO Björn GER 11 MOHR Malte GER   6 

2013 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 22 FILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 13 DE OLIVEIRA Augusto BRA   3 

2014 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 28 FILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 11 
DE OLIVEIRA Augusto BRA 
SOBERA Robert POL 

  4 

2015 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 21 FILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 12 
BARBER Shawnacy CAN 
KENDRICKS Sam USA 
WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł POL 

  4 

2016 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 72 KENDRICKS Sam USA 50 LISEK Piotr POL 15 

2017 KENDRICKS Sam USA 5,87 
LISEK Piotr POL 
WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł POL 

5,80 ---  

2018 MORGUNOV Timur ANA 5,93 KENDRICKS Sam USA 5,88 BARBER Shawnacy CAN 5,83 

2019 KENDRICKS Sam USA 5,93 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 5,83 
LISEK Piotr POL 
WALSH Cole USA 

5,83 

2021 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 6,06 KENDRICKS Sam USA 5,93 MORGUNOV Timur ANA 5,93 

2022 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 6,07 GUTTORMSEN Sondre NOR 5,86 NILSEN Christopher USA 5,81 

2023 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 6,23 OBIENA Ernest John PHI 5,82 KENDRICKS Sam USA 5,72 

2024 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 6,11 KARALIS Emmanouil GRE 5,82 
KENDRICKS Sam USA 
BROEDERS Ben BEL 

5,82 

2025 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 6,00 KARALIS Emmanouil GRE 6,00 KENDRICKS Sam USA 5,80 
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Long jump - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 PHILLIPS Dwight USA 24 LAPIERRE Fabrice AUS 11 REIF Christian GER   4 

2011 WATT Mitchell AUS 12 MAKUSHA Ngonidzashe ZIM   8 MENKOV Aleksandr RUS   4 

2012 MENKOV Aleksandr RUS 17 MOKOENA Godfrey Khotso RSA   7 MORGUNOV Sergey RUS   4 

2013 MENKOV Aleksandr RUS 18 VISSER Zarck RSA   8 MOKOENA Godfrey Khotso RSA   6 

2014 MOKOENA Godfrey Khotso RSA 12 GAISAH Ignisious NED   9 TAYLOR Christian USA   8 

2015 RUTHERFORD Greg GBR 21 DENDY Marquis USA 10 HARTFIELD Mike USA   8 

2016 LAPIERRE Fabrice AUS 36 GAO Xinglong CHN 30 MANYONGA Luvo RSA 20 

2017 MANYONGA Luvo RSA 8,49 SAMAAI Ruswahl RSA 8,31 LAWSON Jarrion USA 8,12 

2018 MANYONGA Luvo RSA 8,36 SAMAAI Ruswahl RSA 8,32 FRAYNE Henry AUS 8,16 

2019 ECHEVARRÍA Juan Miguel CUB 8,65 SAMAAI Ruswahl RSA 8,20 GAYLE Tajay JAM 8,20 

2021 MONTLER Thobias SWE 8,17 McCARTER Steffin USA 8,14 SAMAAI Ruswahl RSA 7,99 

2022 TENTOGLOU Miltiadis GRE 8,42 DENDY Marquis USA 8,18 MASSÓ Maykel CUB 8,05 

2023 EHAMMER Simon SUI 8,22 GAYLE Tajay JAM 8,22 HASHIOKA Yuki JPN 8,15 

2024 GAYLE Tajay JAM 8,28 EHAMMER Simon SUI 8,16 TENTOGLOU Miltiadis GRE 8,15 

2025 EHAMMER Simon SUI 8,32 FURLANI Mattia ITA 8,30 ADCOCK Liam AUS 8,24 

       

Triple jump - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 TAMGHO Teddy FRA 18 COPELLO Alexis CUB 13 OLSSON Christian SWE 10 

2011 IDOWU Philips GBR 18 COPELLO Alexis CUB   9 COMPAORÉ Benjamin FRA   8 

2012 TAYLOR Christian USA 19 DONATO Fabrizio ITA   8 EL-SHERYF Sheryf UKR   3 

2013 TAYLOR Christian USA 23 TAMGHO Teddy FRA 13 PICHARDO Pedro CUB   5 

2014 TAYLOR Christian USA 20 CLAYE Will USA 16 COMPAORÉ Benjamin FRA   8 

2015 TAYLOR Christian USA 22 PICHARDO Pedro CUB 20 CRADDOCK Omar USA   3 

2016 TAYLOR Christian USA 60 COPELLO Alexis CUB 32 CARTER Chris USA 28 

2017 TAYLOR Christian USA 17,49 CLAYE Will USA 17,35 PICHARDO Pedro CUB 17,32 

2018 PICHARDO Pedro CUB 17,49 TAYLOR Christian USA 17,31 SCOTT Donald USA 17,25 

2019 TAYLOR Christian USA 17,85 CLAYE Will USA 17,22 CRADDOCK Omar USA 17,17 

2021 PICHARDO Pedro POR2 17,70 ZANGO Hugues Fabrice BUR 17,20 TRIKI Yasser ALG 17,03 

2022 DÍAZ Andy CUB 17,70 PICHARDO Pedro POR 17,63 DÍAZ Jordan CUB 17,60 

2023 DÍAZ Andy ITA3 17,43 ZANGO Hugues Fabrice BUR 17,25 SCOTT Donald USA 16,84 

2024 PICHARDO Pedro POR 17,33 HEß Max GER 17,20 ZANGO Hugues Fabrice BUR 17,05 

2025 DÍAZ Andy ITA 17,56 PICHARDO Pedro POR 17,47 TRIKI Yasser ALG 17,42 

       

 
2 until 2017, Dec 07 Cuban citizen 
3 until 2023, Feb 22 Cuban citizen 
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Shot put - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 CANTWELL Christian USA 25 HOFFA Reese USA 14 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL   7 

2011 ARMSTRONG Dylan CAN 17 HOFFA Reese USA 16 CANTWELL Christian USA 11 

2012 HOFFA Reese USA 24 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 12 ARMSTRONG Dylan CAN 10 

2013 WHITING Ryan USA 26 IVANOV Georgi BUL   4 PRÁŠIL Ladislav CZE   3 

2014 HOFFA Reese USA 23 STORL David GER 13 KOVACS Joe USA 10 

2015 KOVACS Joe USA 16 STORL David GER 14 WALSH Tomas NZL   9 

2016 WALSH Tomas NZL 58 KOVACS Joe USA 42 ROBERTS Kurt USA 22 

2017 HILL Darrell USA 22,44 CROUSER Ryan USA 22,37 KOVACS Joe USA 21,62 

2018 WALSH Tomas NZL 22,60 HILL Darrell USA 22,40 CROUSER Ryan USA 22,18 

2019 WALSH Tomas NZL 22,30 ROMANI Darlan BRA 22,15 CROUSER Ryan USA 22,08 

2021 CROUSER Ryan USA 22,67 KOVACS Joe USA 22,29 SINANČEVIĆ Armin SRB 21,86 

2022 KOVACS Joe USA 23,23 CROUSER Ryan USA 22,74 WALSH Tomas NZL 21,90 

2023 KOVACS Joe USA 22,93 CROUSER Ryan USA 22,91 WALSH Tomas NZL 22,69 

2024 FABBRI Leonardo ITA 22,98 CROUSER Ryan USA 22,79 CAMPBELL Rajindra JAM 21,95 

2025 KOVACS Joe USA 22,46 OTTERDAHL Payton USA 22,07 CAMPBELL Rajindra JAM 21,87 

       

Discus throw - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr POL 18 KŐVÁGÓ Zoltán HUN 13 KANTER Gerd EST 10 

2011 ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU 17 HARTING Robert GER 16 KANTER Gerd EST   9 

2012 KANTER Gerd EST 19 ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU   7 WIERIG Martin GER   4 

2013 KANTER Gerd EST 16 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr POL 14 HARTING Robert GER 12 

2014 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr POL 22 HARTING Robert GER 20 KANTER Gerd EST   5 

2015 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr POL 21 URBANEK Robert POL 19 MILANOV Philip BEL   6 

2016 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr POL 54 STÅHL Daniel SWE 34 MILANOV Philip BEL 26 

2017 GUDŽIUS Andrius LTU 68,16 DACRES Federick JAM 66,31 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr POL 65,73 

2018 DACRES Federick JAM 68,67 GUDŽIUS Andrius LTU 67,56 STÅHL Daniel SWE 66,74 

2019 STÅHL Daniel SWE 68,68 WEIßHAIDINGER Lukas AUT 66,03 DACRES Federick JAM 65,27 

2021 STÅHL Daniel SWE 66,49 ČEH Kristjan SLO 65,39 DACRES Federick JAM 65,33 

2022 ČEH Kristjan SLO 67,10 WEIßHAIDINGER Lukas AUT 65,70 GUDŽIUS Andrius LTU 65,28 

2023 DENNY Matthew AUS 68,43 ČEH Kristjan SLO 67,64 STÅHL Daniel SWE 67,36 

2024 DENNY Matthew AUS 69,96 ALEKNA Mykolas LTU 68,86 WEIßHAIDINGER Lukas AUT 66,52 

2025 ALEKNA Mykolas LTU 68,89 ČEH Kristjan SLO 67,18 STONA Rojé JAM 67,06 
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Javelin throw - Men 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 30 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 13 de ZORDO Matthias GER   5 

2011 de ZORDO Matthias GER 28 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 14 VASIĻEVSKIS Vadims LAT   4 

2012 VESELÝ Vítězslav CZE 14 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 12 PYATNYTSYA Oleksandr UKR 11 

2013 VESELÝ Vítězslav CZE 18 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 16 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR   8 

2014 RÖHLER Thomas GER 15 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 10 
EL SAYED Ihab Abdelrahman EGY 
VESELÝ Vítězslav CZE 

  8 

2015 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 17 VESELÝ Vítězslav CZE 15 WALCOTT Keshorn TRI   8 

2016 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 50 RÖHLER Thomas GER 46 WEBER Julian GER 15 

2017 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 88,50 RÖHLER Thomas GER 86,59 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 86,57 

2018 HOFMANN Andreas GER 91,44 KIRT Magnus EST 87,57 RÖHLER Thomas GER 85,76 

2019 KIRT Magnus EST 89,13 CHENG Chao-Tsun TPE 89,05 HOFMANN Andreas GER 87,49 

2021 VETTER Johannes GER 89,11 WEBER Julian GER 87,03 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 85,22 

2022 CHOPRA Neeraj IND 88,44 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 86,94 WEBER Julian GER 83,73 

2023 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 84,24 CHOPRA Neeraj IND 83,80 HELANDER Oliver FIN 83,74 

2024 PETERS Anderson GRN 87,87 CHOPRA Neeraj IND 87,86 WEBER Julian GER 85,97 

2025 WEBER Julian GER 91,51 CHOPRA Neeraj IND 88,01 WALCOTT Keshorn TRI 84,95 

       

100 m - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 JETER Carmelita USA 21 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 14 
BAPTISTE Kelly-Ann TRI 
SIMPSON Sherone JAM 

  3 

2011 JETER Carmelita USA 22 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 10 BAPTISTE Kelly-Ann TRI   8 

2012 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 19 JETER Carmelita USA 13 FELIX Allyson USA   6 

2013 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 20 ANDERSON Alexandria USA   6 STEWART Kerron JAM   4 

2014 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 10 
AHOURÉ Murielle CIV 
STEWART Kerron JAM 

  7 ---  

2015 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 20 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 12 BOWIE Tori USA   7 

2016 THOMPSON Elaine JAM 50 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 34 HENRY Desiree GBR 12 

2017 THOMPSON Elaine JAM 10,92 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 10,93 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 11,07 

2018 AHOURÉ Murielle CIV 11,01 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 11,08 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 11,10 

2019 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 10,88 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 10,95 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 11,09 

2021 THOMPSON-HERAH Elaine4 JAM 10,65 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 10,87 DEL PONTE Ajla SUI 10,93 

2022 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 10,65 JACKSON Shericka JAM 10,81 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 10,91 

2023 JACKSON Shericka JAM 10,70 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 10,75 THOMPSON-HERAH Elaine JAM 10,79 

2024 ALFRED Julien LCA 10,88 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 10,92 TA LOU-SMITH Marie-Josée5 CIV 11,05 

2025 ALFRED Julien LCA 10,76 CLAYTON Tia JAM 10,84 TA LOU-SMITH Marie-Josée CIV 10,92 

       

 
4 née THOMPSON 
5 née TA LOU 
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200 m - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 FELIX Allyson USA 22 SOLOMON Shalonda USA   8 KNIGHT Bianca USA   4 

2011 JETER Carmelita USA 13 KNIGHT Bianca USA 10 FELIX Allyson USA 10 

2012 WILLIAMS ChaRonda USA 12 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA   8 McLAUGHLIN Anneisha JAM   6 

2013 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 15 AHOURÉ Murielle CIV 12 RYEMYEN Mariya UKR   6 

2014 FELIX Allyson USA 21 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 11 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED   6 

2015 FELIX Allyson USA 14 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 12 TARMOH Jeneba USA   9 

2016 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 48 THOMPSON Elaine JAM 30 
ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 
FACEY Simone JAM 

16 

2017 MILLER-UIBO Shaunae BAH 21,88 THOMPSON Elaine JAM 22,00 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 22,09 

2018 MILLER-UIBO Shaunae BAH 22,12 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 22,53 SAMUEL Jamile NED 22,64 

2019 MILLER-UIBO Shaunae BAH 21,74 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 22,08 THOMPSON Elaine JAM 22,44 

2021 MBOMA Christine NAM 21,78 JACKSON Shericka JAM 21,81 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 22,19 

2022 JACKSON Shericka JAM 21,80 THOMAS Gabrielle USA 22,38 CLARK Tamara USA 22,42 

2023 JACKSON Shericka JAM 21,57 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 22,10 STRACHAN Anthonique BAH 22,16 

2024 BROWN Brittany USA 22,20 NEITA Daryll GBR 22,45 BATTLE Anavia USA 22,61 

2025 BROWN Brittany USA 22,13 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 22,18 TA LOU-SMITH Marie-Josée6 CIV 22,25 

       

400 m - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 FELIX Allyson USA 20 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 10 DUNN Debbie USA 10 

2011 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 28 WILLIAMS-MILLS Novlene JAM   7 HASTINGS Natasha USA   1 

2012 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 20 RICHARDS-ROSS Sanya USA 16 OHURUOGU Christine GBR   5 

2013 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 24 HASTINGS Natasha USA 11 McCORORY Francena USA   8 

2014 WILLIAMS-MILLS Novlene JAM 20 RICHARDS-ROSS Sanya USA 16 McPHERSON Stephanie Ann JAM   8 

2015 McCORORY Francena USA 20 MILLER Shaunae BAH 14 McPHERSON Stephanie Ann JAM 12 

2016 McPHERSON Stephanie Ann JAM 39 HASTINGS Natasha USA 32 SEMENYA Caster RSA 20 

2017 MILLER-UIBO Shaunae BAH 49,46 NASER Salwa Eid BRN 49,88 OKOLO Courtney USA 50,91 

2018 NASER Salwa Eid BRN 49,33 FRANCIS Phyllis USA 50,51 WIMBLEY Shakima USA 50,77 

2019 NASER Salwa Eid BRN 50,24 WIMBLEY Shakima USA 51,21 DE WITTE Lisanne NED 51,30 

2021 HAYES Quanera USA 49,88 PAULINO Marileidy DOM 49,96 WILLIAMS Sada BAR 50,24 

2022 PAULINO Marileidy DOM 48,99 COFIL Fiordaliza DOM 49,93 WILLIAMS Sada BAR 49,98 

2023 PAULINO Marileidy DOM 49,58 KACZMAREK Natalia POL 50,38 KLAVER Lieke NED 50,47 

2024 PAULINO Marileidy DOM 49,45 HOLMES Alexis USA 50,32 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 50,96 

2025 EID NASER Salwa BRN 48,70 PAULINO Marileidy DOM 49,23 JÆGER Henriette NOR 49,49 

       

 
6 née TA LOU 

www.sp
or

t-r
ec

or
d.

de

../leichtathletik/leichtathletik-overview.html


World Athletics Diamond League © Stephan Müller 
800 m - Women 2025-10-07 

 11 Back to overview 

800 m - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 JEPKOSGEI Janeth KEN 17 SAVINOVA Mariya RUS 12 JOHNSON Alysia USA   8 

2011 MEADOWS Jennifer GBR 11 SINCLAIR Kenia JAM 10 SAVINOVA Mariya RUS 10 

2012 JELIMO Pamela KEN 16 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 10 SAVINOVA Mariya RUS   9 

2013 SUM Eunice Jepkoech KEN 12 AKKAOUI Malika MAR   6 POISTOGOVA Yekaterina RUS   4 

2014 SUM Eunice Jepkoech KEN 22 MARTINEZ Brenda USA   9 SHARP Lynsey GBR   8 

2015 SUM Eunice Jepkoech KEN 24 SHARP Lynsey GBR   7 LAMOTE Rénelle FRA   4 

2016 SEMENYA Caster RSA 60 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 50 SUM Eunice Jepkoech KEN 17 

2017 SEMENYA Caster RSA 1:55,84 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 1:56,71 WAMBUI Margaret Nyairera KEN 1:56,87 

2018 SEMENYA Caster RSA 1:55,27 WILSON Ajee USA 1:57,86 GOULE Natoya JAM 1:58,49 

2019 WILSON Ajee USA 2:00,24 ROGERS Raevyn USA 2:00,67 NANYONDO Winnie UGA 2:00,69 

2021 HODGKINSON Keely GBR 1:57,98 GRACE Kate USA 1:58,34 GOULE Natoya JAM 1:58,34 

2022 MORAA Mary KEN 1:57,63 GOULE Natoya JAM 1:57,85 HURTA Sage USA 1:58,47 

2023 MU Athing USA 1:54,97 HODGKINSON Keely GBR 1:55,19 GOULE-TOPPIN Natoya7 JAM 1:55,96 

2024 MORAA Mary KEN 1:56,56 BELL Georgia GBR 1:57,50 GOULE-TOPPIN Natoya JAM 1:58,94 

2025 WERRO Audrey SUI 1:55,91 BELL Georgia GBR 1:55,96 BOURGOIN Anaïs FRA 1:56,97 

       

1.500 m - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 LANGAT Nancy KEN 25 BURKA Gelete ETH 11 ALMINOVA Anna RUS   8 

2011 UCENY Morgan USA 19 YUSUF JAMAL Maryam BRN 11 MISHCHENKO Anna UKR   6 

2012 AREGAWI Abeba ETH 20 YUSUF JAMAL Maryam BRN   8 CHERONO Mercy KEN   4 

2013 AREGAWI Abeba ETH 28 OBIRI Hellen Onsando KEN   6 SIMPSON Jennifer USA   5 

2014 SIMPSON Jennifer USA 17 AREGAWI Abeba ETH 12 HASSAN Sifan NED 10 

2015 HASSAN Sifan NED 18 KIPYEGON Faith Chepngetich KEN 12 SEYAUM Dawit ETH   6 

2016 MUIR Laura GBR 40 KIPYEGON Faith Chepngetich KEN 36 ROWBURY Shannon USA 23 

2017 KIPYEGON Faith Chepngetich KEN 3:57,04 HASSAN Sifan NED 3:57,22 CHEBET Winny KEN 4:00,18 

2018 MUIR Laura GBR 3:58,49 HOULIHAN Shelby USA 3:58,94 HASSAN Sifan NED 3:59,41 

2019 HASSAN Sifan NED 3:57,08 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze GER 3:59,02 DEBUES-STAFFORD Gabriela CAN 3:59,59 

2021 KIPYEGON Faith KEN 3:58,33 HASSAN Sifan NED 3:58,55 NORRIS Josette USA 4:00,41 

2022 KIPYEGON Faith KEN 4:00,44 MAGEEAN Ciara IRL 4:01,68 HAILU Freweyni ETH 4:01,73 

2023 KIPYEGON Faith KEN 3:50,72 WELTEJI Diribe ETH 3:53,93 MUIR Laura GBR 3:55,16 

2024 KIPYEGON Faith KEN 3:54,75 WELTEJI Diribe ETH 3:55,25 HULL Jessica AUS 3:56,99 

2025 CHEPCHIRCHIR Nelly KEN 3:56,99 HULL Jessica AUS 3:57,02 HALL Linden AUS 3:57,44 

       

 
7 née GOULE 
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5.000 m - Women (2025: 3.000 m) 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 CHERUIYOT Vivian Jepkemoi KEN 18 EJIGU Sentayehu ETH 15 MASAI Linet Chepkwemoi KEN   6 

2011 CHERUIYOT Vivian Jepkemoi KEN 20 KIPYEGO Sally KEN   6 EJIGU Sentayehu ETH   6 

2012 CHERUIYOT Vivian Jepkemoi KEN 18 CHERONO Mercy KEN 16 KIBET Sylvia Jebiwott KEN   5 

2013 DEFAR Meseret ETH 18 DIBABA Tirunesh ETH 12 CHERONO Mercy KEN   6 

2014 CHERONO Mercy KEN 22 DIBABA Genzebe ETH 12 KIBIWOT Viola Jelagat KEN   5 

2015 DIBABA Genzebe ETH 16 AYANA Almaz ETH 14 
CHERONO Mercy KEN 
TEFFERI Senbere ETH 

  5 

2016 AYANA Almaz ETH 50 OBIRI Hellen Onsando KEN 28 TEFFERI Senbere ETH 15 

2017 OBIRI Hellen Onsando KEN 14:25,88 KIPKIRUI Caroline Chepkoech KEN 14:27,55 TEFFERI Senbere ETH 14:32,03 

2018 OBIRI Hellen Onsando KEN 14:38,39 HASSAN Sifan NED 14:38,77 TEFFERI Senbere ETH 14:40,97 

2019 HASSAN Sifan NED 14:26,26 GIDEY Letesenbet ETH 14:29,54 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze GER 14:29,89 

2021 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 14:28,98 OBIRI Hellen Onsando KEN 14:29,68 TAYE Ejgayehu ETH 14:30,30 

2022 CHEBET Beatrice KEN 14:31,03 KIPKEMBOI Margaret Chelimo KEN 14:31,52 TSEGAY Gudaf ETH 14:32,11 

2023 TSEGAY Gudaf ETH 14:00,21 CHEBET Beatrice KEN 14:05,92 TAYE Ejgayehu ETH 14:21,52 

2024 CHEBET Beatrice KEN 14:09,82 EISA Medina ETH 14:21,89 TESFAY Fotyen ETH 14:28,53 

2025 BELAYNEH Fantaye ETH 8:40,56 ANDREWS Josette USA 8:40,95 AMEBAW Likina ETH 8:41,06 

       

100 m hurdles - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 LOPES-SCHLIEP Priscilla CAN 22 JONES LoLo USA 14 PEARSON Sally AUS 10 

2011 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 19 PEARSON Sally AUS 12 WELLS Kellie USA 12 

2012 HARPER Dawn USA 16 WELLS Kellie USA 12 HARRISON Queen USA   4 

2013 HARPER Dawn USA 24 WELLS Kellie USA   7 PORTER Tiffany GBR   5 

2014 HARPER NELSON Dawn USA8 21 HARRISON Queen USA 17 PEARSON Sally AUS   6 

2015 HARPER NELSON Dawn USA 18 NELVIS Sharika USA 14 STOWERS Jasmin USA 12 

2016 HARRISON Kendra USA 70 HARPER NELSON Dawn USA 23 STOWERS Jasmin USA 17 

2017 PEARSON Sally AUS 12,55 NELVIS Sharika USA 12,55 MANNING Christina USA 12,67 

2018 McNEAL Brianna USA 12,61 HARRISON Kendra USA 12,63 WILLIAMS Danielle JAM 12,64 

2019 WILLIAMS Danielle JAM 12,46 HARRISON Kendra USA 12,73 ALI Nia USA 12,74 

2021 AMUSAN Tobi NGR 12,42 VISSER Nadine NED 12,51 TAPPER Megan JAM 12,55 

2022 AMUSAN Tobi NGR 12,29 JONES Tia USA 12,40 ANDERSON Britany JAM 12,42 

2023 AMUSAN Tobi NGR 12,33 CAMACHO-QUINN Jasmine PUR 12,38 HARRISON Kendra USA 12,44 

2024 CAMACHO-QUINN Jasmine PUR 12,38 VISSER Nadine NED 12,54 NUGENT Ackera JAM 12,55 

2025 NUGENT Ackera JAM 12,30 KAMBUNDJI Ditaji SUI 12,40 STARK Grace USA 12,40 

       

 
8 née HARPER 
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400 m hurdles - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 SPENCER Kaliese JAM 24 HEJNOVÁ Zuzana CZE   8 ANTYUKH Natalya RUS   5 

2011 SPENCER Kaliese JAM 24 WALKER Melaine JAM 10 HEJNOVÁ Zuzana CZE   8 

2012 SPENCER Kaliese JAM 24 SHAKES-DRAYTON Perri GBR   8 HEJNOVÁ Zuzana CZE   7 

2013 HEJNOVÁ Zuzana CZE 32 SPENCER Kaliese JAM   7 ROSOLOVÁ Denisa CZE   2 

2014 SPENCER Kaliese JAM 30 CHILD Eilidh GBR   7 OLUWAKEMI Adekoya BRN   6 

2015 HEJNOVÁ Zuzana CZE 22 SPENCER Kaliese JAM 12 PETERSEN Sara Slott DEN   8 

2016 TATE Cassandra USA 50 DOYLE Eilidh GBR 40 PETERSEN Sara Slott DEN 20 

2017 MUHAMMAD Dalilah USA 53,89 HEJNOVÁ Zuzana CZE 53,93 SPENCER Ashely USA 54,92 

2018 MUHAMMAD Dalilah USA 53,88 LITTLE Shamier USA 54,21 RUSSELL Janieve JAM 54,38 

2019 McLAUGHLIN Sydney USA 52,85 LITTLE Shamier USA 53,86 MUHAMMAD Dalilah USA 54,13 

2021 BOL Femke NED 52,80 LITTLE Shamier USA 53,35 RYZHYKOVA Anna UKR 53,70 

2022 BOL Femke NED 53,03 WOODRUFF Gianna PAN 53,72 RUSSELL Janieve JAM 53,77 

2023 BOL Femke NED 51,98 LITTLE Shamier USA 53,45 CLAYTON Rushell JAM 53,56 

2024 BOL Femke NED 52,45 COCKRELL Anna USA 53,71 SALMON Shiann JAM 53,99 

2025 BOL Femke NED 52,18 ZAPLETALOVÁ Emma SVK 53,18 KNIGHT Andrenette JAM 53,76 

       

3.000 m steeplechase - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 CHEYWA Milcah Chemos KEN 24 ASSEFA Sofia ETH   9 ROTICH Lydia KEN   5 

2011 CHEYWA Milcah Chemos KEN 20 ASSEFA Sofia ETH 10 NJOROGE Mercy Wanjiku KEN   6 

2012 CHEYWA Milcah Chemos KEN 12 DIRO Etenesh ETH   9 ASSEFA Sofia ETH   7 

2013 CHEYWA Milcah Chemos KEN 20 CHEPKURUI Lidya KEN 12 ASSEFA Sofia ETH 12 

2014 AYALEW Hiwot ETH 19 ASSEFA Sofia ETH 13 
COBURN Emma USA 
GHRIBI Habiba TUN 

10 

2015 NGANGA Virginia Nyambura KEN 15 JEPKEMOI Hyvin Kiyeng KEN 13 GHRIBI Habiba TUN 12 

2016 JEBET Ruth BRN 56 JEPKEMOI Hyvin Kiyeng KEN 44 ASSEFA Sofia ETH 19 

2017 JEBET Ruth BRN 8:55,29 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN 8:59,84 TANUI Norah Jeruto KEN 9:05,31 

2018 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN 8:55,10 TANUI Norah Jeruto KEN 8:59,62 JEPKEMOI Hyvin Kiyeng KEN 9:01,60 

2019 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN 9:01,71 KIYENG Hyvin KEN 9:03,83 JERUTO Norah KEN 9:05,15 

2021 JERUTO Norah KEN 9:07,33 KIYENG Hyvin KEN 9:08,55 FRERICHS Courtney USA 9:08,74 

2022 GETACHEW Werkuha ETH 9:03,57 YAVI Winfred BRN 9:04,47 CHEROTICH Faith KEN 9:06,14 

2023 YAVI Winfred BRN 8:50,67 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN 8:51,67 CHEROTICH Faith KEN 8:59,65 

2024 CHEROTICH Faith KEN 9:02,36 YAVI Winfred BRN 9:02,87 CHEMUTAI Peruth UGA 9:07,60 

2025 CHEROTICH Faith KEN 8:57,24 JERUTO Norah KAZ 9:10,87 BOUZAYANI Marwa TUN 9:12,03 
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High jump - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 VLAŠIĆ Blanka CRO 32 DI MARTINO Antonietta ITA   4 GREEN Emma SWE   3 

2011 VLAŠIĆ Blanka CRO 18 CHICHEROVA Anna RUS 14 SLESARENKO Yelena RUS   4 

2012 LOWE Chaunté USA 17 CHICHEROVA Anna RUS 13 SHKOLINA Svetlana RUS 12 

2013 CHICHEROVA Anna RUS 24 GREEN TREGARO Emma9 SWE 11 VLAŠIĆ Blanka CRO   8 

2014 KUCHINA Mariya RUS 18 ŠIMIĆ Ana CRO 12 VLAŠIĆ Blanka CRO 10 

2015 BEITIA Ruth ESP 14 KUCHINA Mariya RUS 13 CHICHEROVA Anna RUS 10 

2016 BEITIA Ruth ESP 61 SPENCER Levern LCA 25 SKOOG Sofie SWE 20 

2017 LASITSKENE Mariya10 ANA 2,02 LEVCHENKO Yuliia UKR 1,94 HRUBÁ Michaela CZE 1,88 

2018 LASITSKENE Mariya ANA 1,97 LEVCHENKO Yuliia UKR 1,94 JUNGFLEISCH Marie-Laurence GER 1,90 

2019 LASITSKENE Mariya ANA 1,99 LEVCHENKO Yuliia UKR 1,97 THIAM Nafissatou BEL 1,95 

2021 LASITSKENE Mariya ANA 2,05 MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR 2,03 McDERMOTT Nicola AUS 2,01 

2022 MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR 2,03 GERASHCHENKO Iryna UKR 1,94 OLYSLAGERS Nicola AUS11 1,94 

2023 MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR 2,03 OLYSLAGERS Nicola AUS 2,03 TOPIĆ Angelina SRB 1,95 

2024 MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR 1,97 OLYSLAGERS Nicola AUS 1,97 GERASHCHENKO Iryna UKR 1,92 

2025 OLYSLAGERS Nicola AUS 2,04 MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR 2,02 LAKE Morgan GBR 2,00 

       

Pole vault - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 MURER Fabiana BRA 23 FEOFANOVA Svetlana RUS 14 SPIEGELBURG Silke GER 11 

2011 SPIEGELBURG Silke GER 14 SUHR Jennifer USA 13 MURER Fabiana BRA 10 

2012 SPIEGELBURG Silke GER 16 MURER Fabiana BRA 14 SILVA Yarisley CUB 12 

2013 SPIEGELBURG Silke GER 17 SILVA Yarisley CUB 13 MURER Fabiana BRA 10 

2014 MURER Fabiana BRA 20 
STEFANÍDI Ekateríni GRE 
SUHR Jennifer USA 

  9 ---  

2015 KYRIAKOPOÚLOU Níkoléta GRE 24 MURER Fabiana BRA 14 SILVA Yarisley CUB 11 

2016 STEFANÍDI Ekateríni GRE 62 MORRIS Sandi USA 30 BÜCHLER Nicole SUI 27 

2017 STEFANÍDI Ekateríni GRE 4,85 MORRIS Sandi USA 4,75 NEWMAN Alysha CAN 4,75 

2018 STEFANÍDI Ekateríni GRE 4,87 MORRIS Sandi USA 4,82 SIDOROVA Anzhelika ANA 4,82 

2019 STEFANÍDI Ekateríni GRE 4,83 SIDOROVA Anzhelika ANA 4,83 NEWMAN Alysha CAN 4,77 

2021 SIDOROVA Anzhelika ANA 5,01 STEFANÍDI Ekateríni GRE 4,77 ŠUTEJ Tina SLO 4,67 

2022 KENNEDY Nina AUS 4,81 MORRIS Sandi USA 4,76 ŠUTEJ Tina SLO 4,61 

2023 MOON Katie USA 4,86 ŠUTEJ Tina SLO 4,81 MORRIS Sandi USA 4,71 

2024 KENNEDY Nina AUS 4,88 MORRIS Sandi USA 4,80 NEWMAN Alysha CAN 4,80 

2025 MOON Katie USA 4,82 MORRIS Sandi USA 4,75 GROVE Emily USA 4,75 

       

 
9 née GREEN 
10 née KUCHINA 
11 née McDERMOTT 
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Long jump - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 REESE Brittney USA 18 KLISHINA Darya RUS   9 GOMES Naide POR   7 

2011 REESE Brittney USA 23 JIMOH Funmi USA 10 DeLOACH Janay USA   6 

2012 SOKOLOVA Yelena RUS 22 PROCTOR Shara GBR   8 DeLOACH Janay USA   8 

2013 PROCTOR Shara GBR 17 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 14 REESE Brittney USA 10 

2014 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 16 ŠPANOVIĆ Ivana SRB 16 LESUEUR Éloyse FRA   7 

2015 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 20 ŠPANOVIĆ Ivana SRB 12 PROCTOR Shara GBR   9 

2016 ŠPANOVIĆ Ivana SRB 68 REESE Brittney USA 36 UGEN Lorraine GBR 22 

2017 ŠPANOVIĆ Ivana SRB 6,70 UGEN Lorraine GBR 6,65 SAUNDERS Shakeelah USA 6,64 

2018 IBARGÜEN Caterine COL 6,80 PROCTOR Shara GBR 6,70 SAUNDERS Shakeelah USA 6,68 

2019 MIHAMBO Malaika GER 7,03 REESE Brittney USA 6,85 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 6,73 

2021 ŠPANOVIĆ Ivana SRB 6,96 SAGNIA Khaddi SWE 6,83 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna UKR 6,75 

2022 VULETA Ivana SRB12 6,97 SAGNIA Khaddi SWE 6,55 BURKS Quanesha USA 6,54 

2023 VULETA Ivana SRB 6,85 BRUME Ese NGR 6,85 BURKS Quanesha USA 6,77 

2024 IAPICHINO Larissa ITA 6,80 NICHOLS Monae’ USA 6,68 MOORE Jasmine USA 6,61 

2025 IAPICHINO Larissa ITA 6,93 MIHAMBO Malaika GER 6,92 KPATCHA Hilary FRA 6,75 

       

Triple jump - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 SAVIGNE Yargelis CUB 22 RYPAKOVA Olga KAZ 22 ALEKHINA Nadezhda RUS   4 

2011 SALADUHA Olha UKR 24 RYPAKOVA Olga KAZ   6 GAY Mabel CUB   5 

2012 RYPAKOVA Olga KAZ 24 SALADUHA Olha UKR 14 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM   6 

2013 IBARGÜEN Caterine COL 28 SALADUHA Olha UKR 11 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM   7 

2014 IBARGÜEN Caterine COL 28 KONEVA Yekaterina RUS   8 
SALADUHA Olha UKR 
WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM 

  6 

2015 IBARGÜEN Caterine COL 28 RYPAKOVA Olga KAZ   7 KONEVA Yekaterina RUS   6 

2016 IBARGÜEN Caterine COL 76 RYPAKOVA Olga KAZ 39 PAPAHRÍSTOU Paraskeví GRE 20 

2017 RYPAKOVA Olga KAZ 14,55 ROJAS Yulimar VEN 14,52 IBARGÜEN Caterine COL 14,48 

2018 IBARGÜEN Caterine COL 14,56 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 14,55 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM 14,47 

2019 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 14,93 ROJAS Yulimar VEN 14,74 POVEA Liadagmis CUB 14,49 

2021 ROJAS Yulimar VEN 15,48 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 14,64 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM 14,47 

2022 ROJAS Yulimar VEN 15,28 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna UKR 14,96 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 14,85 

2023 ROJAS Yulimar VEN 15,35 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 15,03 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM 14,61 

2024 PÉREZ Leyanis CUB 14,37 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 14,22 SMITH Ackelia JAM 14,11 

2025 PÉREZ Leyanis CUB 14,91 POVEA Liadagmis CUB 14,72 VELAZCO Davisleydi CUB 14,65 
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Shot put - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 ADAMS Valerie13 NZL 32 CAMARENA-WILLIAMS Jilian USA   6 
GONG Lijiao CHN 
GONZÁLEZ Misleydis CUB 

  4 

2011 ADAMS Valerie NZL 24 ASTAPCHUK Nadzeya BLR 16 CAMARENA-WILLIAMS Jilian USA   8 

2012 ADAMS Valerie NZL 28 CARTER Michelle USA   9 BOREL Cleopatra TRI   3 

2013 ADAMS Valerie NZL 24 SCHWANITZ Christina GER 12 CARTER Michelle USA   8 

2014 ADAMS Valerie NZL 32 SCHWANITZ Christina GER 10 CARTER Michelle USA   6 

2015 SCHWANITZ Christina GER 26 CARTER Michelle USA 13 MÁRTON Anita HUN   3 

2016 ADAMS Valerie NZL 58 MÁRTON Anita HUN 33 CARTER Michelle USA 32 

2017 GONG Lijiao CHN 19,60 MÁRTON Anita HUN 18,54 LEANTSIUK Yuliya BLR 18,47 

2018 GONG Lijiao CHN 19,83 SAUNDERS Raven USA 19,64 SCHWANITZ Christina GER 19,50 

2019 GONG Lijiao CHN 20,31 EALEY Chase USA 19,68 SCHWANITZ Christina GER 19,37 

2021 EWEN Maggie USA 19,41 DONGMO Auriol POR 18,86 ROOS Fanny SWE 18,75 

2022 EALEY Chase USA 20,19 MITTON Sarah CAN 19,56 DONGMO Auriol POR 19,46 

2023 EALEY Chase USA 20,76 MITTON Sarah CAN 19,94 DONGMO Auriol POR 19,92 

2024 MITTON Sarah CAN 20,25 JACKSON Chase USA 19,90 OGUNLEYE Yemisi GER 19,72 

2025 SCHILDER Jessica NED 20,26 JACKSON Chase USA 20,08 MITTON Sarah CAN 19,99 

       

Discus throw - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 BARRIOS Yarelis CUB 20 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 16 
GRASU Nicoleta ROU 
SAMUELS Dani AUS 
THURMOND Aretha USA 

  3 

2011 BARRIOS Yarelis CUB 14 LI Yanfeng CHN 13 MÜLLER Nadine GER 11 

2012 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 30 BARRIOS Yarelis CUB   6 MÜLLER Nadine GER   5 

2013 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 32 LEWIS-SMALLWOOD Gia USA   9 BARRIOS Yarelis CUB   6 

2014 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 30 LEWIS-SMALLWOOD Gia USA 13 SAMUELS Dani AUS   9 

2015 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 30 PÉREZ Yaimé CUB   7 CABALLERO Denia CUB   5 

2016 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 80 ROBERT-MICHON Mélina FRA 28 CABALLERO Denia CUB 24 

2017 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 68,82 STEVENS Dani AUS 65,85 CABALLERO Denia CUB 64,61 

2018 PÉREZ Yaimé CUB 65,00 DE MORAIS Andressa BRA 64,65 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 64,31 

2019 PÉREZ Yaimé CUB 68,27 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 66,00 PUDENZ Kristin GER 63,73 

2021 ALLMAN Valarie USA 69,20 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 67,22 PÉREZ Yaimé CUB 64,83 

2022 ALLMAN Valarie USA 67,77 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 67,31 CÁ Liliana POR 63,34 

2023 ALLMAN Valarie USA 68,66 TAUSAGA Laulauga USA 68,36 PERKOVIĆ Sandra CRO 66,85 

2024 ALLMAN Valarie USA 68,47 FENG Bin CHN 67,49 PÉREZ Yaimé CUB 66,96 

2025 ALLMAN Valarie USA 69,18 VAN KLINKEN Jorinde NED 67,15 PÉREZ Yaimé CUB 66,08 

       

 
13 Since 2010 she uses once again her maiden name as surname but was divorced to her husband Bertrand Vili in 2012. 
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Javelin throw - Women 
  Diamond Race Winners  pts. Runners-up  pts. Third place  pts. 

2010 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 20 PATTERSON Kara USA 10 OBERGFÖLL Christina GER   8 

2011 OBERGFÖLL Christina GER 28 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 10 ABAKUMOVA Mariya RUS   9 

2012 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 26 VILJOEN Sunette RSA 11 ABAKUMOVA Mariya RUS   6 

2013 OBERGFÖLL Christina GER 25 ABAKUMOVA Mariya RUS 18 STAHL Linda GER   4 

2014 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 22 RATEJ Martina SLO 10 
STAHL Linda GER 
VILJOEN Sunette RSA 

  5 

2015 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 19 VILJOEN Sunette RSA   7 PALAMEIKA Madara LAT   5 

2016 PALAMEIKA Madara LAT 59 MITCHELL Kathryn AUS 25 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 23 

2017 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 65,54 ROBERTS Kelsey-Lee AUS 64,53 KOLAK Sara CRO 64,47 

2018 KHALADOVICH Tatsiana BLR 66,99 LIU Shiying CHN 66,00 WINGER Kara USA 64,75 

2019 LYU Huihui CHN 66,88 BARBER Kelsey-Lee14 AUS 64,74 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikola CZE 63,05 

2021 HUSSONG Christin GER 65,26 BARBER Kelsey-Lee AUS 62,68 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikola CZE 61,54 

2022 WINGER Kara USA 64,98 BARBER Kelsey-Lee AUS 63,72 KITAGUCHI Haruka JPN 63,56 

2023 KITAGUCHI Haruka JPN 63,78 PEETERS Tori NZL 61,30 LITTLE Mackenzie AUS 61,24 

2024 KITAGUCHI Haruka JPN 66,13 VILAGOŠ Adriana SRB 65,23 MALONE-HARDIN Maggie USA 62,40 

2025 TZENGKO Elina GRE 64,57 VILAGOŠ Adriana SRB 62,96 DU PLESSIS Jo-Ané RSA 62,26 

       

 
 

14 née ROBERTS 
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